LED LIGHTING
Trans-Lux Energy Corporation
300 N Elizabeth St  Suite 610c
Chicago, IL  60607
800.559.8197 • www.Trans-Lux.com
IN
D
O
O
R
M
etal H
alide R
eplacem
ents
LED Replacement for Metal Halide Lamps
Magnetic Ballasts Only 175W, 250W, 400W (Ballast Compatible)
6.1” 8.3”
8.6”
175W
Part Number: Replaces: Wattage: Base Type(s): CRI: Lumens:
Dimensions
(in inches):
TL-SN-VJ-E39-175W-4000-G1 175W 17W E39/EX39 ≥70 2000 8.6” x 6.1”
TL-SN-VP-E39-175W-4000-G1 175W 40W E39 ≥70 5000 8.6” x 6.1”
TL-SN-VJ-E39-250W-4000-G1 250W 55W E39/EX39 ≥70 6000 9.4” x 8.3”
TL-SN-VP-E39-250W-4000-G1 250W 94W E39 ≥70 10000 9.4” x 8.3”
TL-SN-VJ-E39-400W-4000-G1 400W 92W E39/EX39 ≥70 10000 9.4” x 8.3”
TL-SN-VP-E39-400W-4000-G1 400W 156W E39 ≥70 15000 9.4” x 8.3”
Operating
Temperature:
Color
Temperature(CCT): Life Hours: